GLOBAL
SOLUTIONS
FOR YOUR CONTROLLING
Allowable      variation
Digital input
Digital setting
0.1% of maximum output frequency
0.1HZ

(mm)
D
(mm)
W1
(mm)
H1
(mm)
H2
(mm)
D1
(mm)
S1
(mm)
S2
(mm)
1.5kW MH 550-2S01R5G/2.2P
95 212 149 78 194 194 142 Ø10 Ø5
2.2KW MH 550-2S02R2G/4P
1.5KW MH 550-4T01R5G/2.2P
2.2KW MH 550-4T02R2G/4P
4KW MH 550-4T0004G/5.5P
5.5KW MH 550-4T05R5G/7.5P
Model B （7.5-30KW）
Power Model
W1
(mm)
H1
(mm)
D
(mm)
W2
(mm)
H2
(mm)
Φ
7.5KW MH550-4T07R5G/11P
140 240 178 130 230 5.5
11KW MH550-4T0011G/15P
15KW MH550-4T0015G/18.5P
205 320 195 188 305 7
18.5KW MH550-4T18R5G/22P
22KW MH550-4T0022G/30P
30KW MH550-4T0030G/37P
MISTURA
MISTURA
11 I  Product Catalogue 2022-23
MISTURA
Model C （37KW）
Power Model
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Φ
37KW MH 550-4T0037G/45P 225 370 205 150 357 8
Model D（45-110KW）
Power Model
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Φ
45KW MH 550-4T0045G/55P 295 460 206 78 194 194
55KW MH 550-4T0055G 300 460 260 78 194 194
75KW MH 550-4T0075G/93P 320 565 281.5 78
194 194
93KW MH 550-4T0093GH/110P
380 670 281.5 78 194 194
110KW MH 550-4T0110GH/132P
12 I  Product Catalogue 2022-23
MISTURA
Model E （132-250KW）
Power Model
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Φ
132KW MH 550-4T0132GH/160P
500 780 290 360 745
Hanging
MISTURA
Φ11
160KW MH 550-4T0160GH/185P
185KW MH 550-4T0185GH/200P
220KW MH 550-4T0220GH/250P
550 835 320 360 800
250KW MH 550-4T0250GH/280P
Model F（280-400KW）
Power Model
W
(mm)
H
(mm)
D
(mm)
A
(mm)
B
(mm)
Φ
280KW MH 550-4T0280GH/315P
700 1080 420 460 1030
Hanging
Φ12
315KW MH 550-4T0315GH/350P
355KW MH 550-4T0355G/400P
400KW MH 550-4T0400G/450P
13 I  Product Catalogue 2022-23
Mail : info@misturaindia.com
Web         : www.misturaindia.com